



Bid Tab Summary
Cabling and Networking Products & Solutions
RFP # 16-17

Region 4 Education Service Center
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Anixter, Inc.</i>	<i>Elontec, LLC</i>
Products/Pricing	40	35	30
Performance Capability	30	28	15
Qualification & Experience	20	17	15
Value Add	10	4	4
Total	100	84	64

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Cabling and Networking Products & Solutions

Award

Anixter, Inc.
NeedThese

Region 4 Education Service Center
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Layer 3 Communications, LLC</i>	<i>NeedThese</i>
Products/Pricing	40	30	37
Performance Capability	30	20	27
Qualification & Experience	20	17	18
Value Add	10	4	4
Total	100	71	86

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Cabling and Networking Products & Solutions

Award

Anixter, Inc.
NeedThese

Region 4 Education Service Center
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	<i>Telephonics Unlimited Inc.</i>
Products/Pricing	40	30
Performance Capability	30	15
Qualification & Experience	20	17
Value Add	10	4
Total	100	66

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Cabling and Networking Products & Solutions

Award

Anixter, Inc.
NeedThese